
DIVISION OF INTEREST PAY SHEET 
Operator 1 Approved 1 I n i t i a t e d 

EXXON CORPORATION I I 
Lease ( O i l Purchaser 

BLINEBRY OIL COM NO 1 TR 2 1 EXXON CORPORATION 
Countv/State IROR Codes 

LEA /NEW MEXICO I 6-5020-0307800-03081 
Subs IEPAC Codes 

1 0624400-A-C-3325 
Current Date: 97/12/01 1 27849C I T w o : 1 Reouester: Date 10-97 

ITYPI IChange I S p e c i a l 1 1 Exceotion 
ION | Owner Name lIN T l I n t e r e s t 1 Date I Codes ISTATl O i l 1 Gas 

5040060 

5042230 

5695900 

6744800 

6748560 

6942800 

LELAND STANFORD JUNIOR 
UNIVERSITY BOARD OF TRUSTEES 
C/O THE STANFORD MGMT CO 
MINERALS ADMINISTRATION 
2770 SAND HILL RD 
MENLO PARK CA 94025 

MARILYN M LAW REVOCABLE TRUST 
MARILYN M LAW TR 
JAMES B LAW TR 
PO BOX 20628 
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73156-0628 

JIMMY D MOREY REVOCABLE TRUST 
JIMMY D MOREY TR 
MARY M MOREY TR 
9230 N PENNSYLVANIA PL STE 159 
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120 

ELYSE SAUNDERS PATTERSON 
TRUST B 
EDWARD T MATHENY JR TR 
COMMERCE BK KANSAS CITY TR 
ATTN TRUST REAL EST DEPT 
C/O COMMERCE BK KANSAS CITY 
PO BOX 13366 
KANSAS CITY MO 64199-3366 

PENTAGON OIL CO 
PO BOX 391 
KILGORE TX 75663 

PETRUST CORPORATION OF 
AMERICA 
C/O ACCT 207312 
NATIONSBANK OF TEXAS NA 
PO BOX 840738 
DALLAS TX 75284-0738 

.00017821 01-96 10 

.00195310 

.00195310 

.00034720 

05-91 

05-91 

05-91 

10 

10 

10 

.00004606 

.00208320 

05-91 

05-91 

10 

10 

This d i v i s i o n of interest r e f l e c t s the manner in which settlements were 
last made but does not necessarily r e f l e c t record t i t l e to the royalty 
and does not represent mineral ownership. I t i s furnished as an accommo­
dation only, and anyone rely i n g thereon does so at his own r i s k and with­
out recourse against Exxon Corporation. 

No. 000002 

(iq/ if 


